MOTOD S
== _O MONeon | fex

UCLESA
€ KARTING

" Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
92 Q&F|RTI 1 2 2 2
80 L&P Racing 3 26 24 24
264 Mafra C1 Team 27 29 3 3
69 FamaConcret 30 36 7 7
80 L&P Racing 37 44 8 32
18 G's Competizione 45 46 2 2
80 L&P Racing 47 47 1 33
18 G's Competizione 48 58 1 13
80 L&P Racing 59 86 28 61
18 G's Competizione 87 90 4 17
80 L&P Racing 91 93 3 64
18 G's Competizione 94 96 3 20
80 L&P Racing 97 122 26 90
25 ST Car 123 125 3 &
80 L&P Racing 126 380 255 345
BE
283 EMAX Motorsport 4 1 26 26 26
143 Oeste Racing 1 27 172 146 146
283 EMAX Motorsport 4 173 174 2 28
143 Oeste Racing 1 175 379 205 351
283 EMAX Motorsport 4 380 385 6 34
451 MHO-Co 1 24 24 24
455 BM Sport DK 1 25 26 2 2
451 MHO-Co 27 29 3 27
455 BM Sport DK 1 30 35 6 8
451 MHO-Co 36 78 43 70
455 BM Sport DK 1 79 372 294 302
111 Autocloche 1 22 22 22
27 Formula F 23 33 1 11
111 Autocloche 34 47 14 36
27 Formula F 48 58 1 22
89 AISIN - Japopegas 59 142 84 84
111 Autocloche 143 363 221 257
PRO
33 Tzi Designs Racing Team 1 29 29 29
32 Monteiros Competigdes 30 47 18 18
33 Tzi Designs Racing Team 48 60 13 42
32 Monteiros Competicdes 61 81 21 39
33 Tzi Designs Racing Team 82 89 8 50
32 Monteiros Competi¢des 90 93 4 43
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“. Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
33 Tzi Designs Racing Team 94 148 55 105
330 WallUp WoodLab 149 159 11 11
32 Monteiros Competicdes 160 175 16 59
330 WallUp WoodLab 176 196 21 32
33 Tzi Designs Racing Team 197 383 187 292
UK

343 EMAX Motorsport 2 1 9 9 9
346 EMAX Motorsport 3 10 25 16 16
470 SPY Motorsport 26 39 14 14
343 EMAX Motorsport 2 40 61 22 31
347 JWBird 1 62 74 13 13
346 EMAX Motorsport 3 75 84 10 26
347 JWBird 1 85 110 26 39
333 E3 Sport 111 114 4 4
343 EMAX Motorsport 2 115 123 9 40
347 JWBird 1 124 149 26 65
343 EMAX Motorsport 2 150 162 13 5
347 JWBird 1 163 377 215 280
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